Skross

Productspecificaties

Aantal producten in verpakking

Binnen / Buiten
Ingangsvoltage

Kleur

Materiaal

Maximale stroomverbruik
Stekkertype

Stroom

Type stopcontact

Type stroombron
USB Connectie
Zekering

1 Stuks

Binnen

100 - 250 V AC 50/60

Hz

Wit

ABS

600 W
Euro

25A
Australia / China
Euro

UK
USA/Japan
Netvoeding
Ja

Ja

Verpakkingsinformatie

Merk

Ordercode

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Verpakking
Inhoud verpakking

Aantal
1
20

7116401661323

693“

Skross
SKR1302960
7640166323693
7640166325901
7640166323839

Blister

Lx B x

H(mm)  Gewicht

110mm 135mm 75mm 221g
225mm 240 mm 380mm 4740¢g
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